Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
11/1/2019 through 11/30/2019

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
20 20
0
4 4
2 2
0
0
5 5
3 3
5 5
18 18
57 57

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings
9 9
29 29
1 1
45 45
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings
18 18
114 114
71 71
27 27
21 21
3 3
19 19
14 14
0

287 287
389 389

1,172

262

64

211

182

1,891

Valuations

$4,759,330.00

$227,400.00
$4,507,045.00

$12,050.00
$133,500.00
$43,800.00
$337,821.12
$10,020,946.12

Valuations

$198,444.00
$634,940.00
$50,000.00
$51,342.00
$934,726.00

Valuations

$106,665.00
$1,216,686.22
$452,161.70
$32,431.00
$54,741.50
$4,250.00
$31,475.00
$61,821.00

$1,960,231.42
$12,915,903.54
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Fees

$55,228.86

$3,199.36
$4,536.36

$2,885.15
$2,312.88
$1,587.07
$10,227.90
$79,977.58

Fees

$3,829.28
$6,181.60
$796.85
$2,658.00
$13,465.73

Fees

$3,843.38
$30,810.75
$6,453.41
$2,966.93
$2,027.98
$286.14
$1,469.90
$2,576.05

$50,434.54
$143,877.85



