Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

11/1/2019 through 11/30/2019 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	20	20	\$4,759,330.00	\$55,228.86
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, ,,,,,	, , <u> </u>
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	4	4	\$227,400.00	\$3,199.36
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	2	2	\$4,507,045.00	\$4,536.36
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0		. , .	. ,
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	5	5	\$12,050.00	\$2,885.15
Swimming Pools Subtotals	3	3	\$133,500.00	\$2,312.88
Signs Subtotals	5	5	\$43,800.00	\$1,587.07
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	18	18	\$337,821.12	\$10,227.90
SUB TOTAL	57	57	\$10,020,946.12	\$79,977.58
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	9	9	\$198,444.00	\$3,829.28
SFD Alterations Subtotals	29	29	\$634,940.00	\$6,181.60
Commercial Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$50,000.00	\$796.85
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	6	6	\$51,342.00	\$2,658.00
SUB TOTAL	45	45	\$934,726.00	\$13,465.73
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	18	18	\$106,665.00	\$3,843.38
Roofing Subtotals	114	114	\$1,216,686.22	\$30,810.75
Mechanical Subtotals	71	71	\$452,161.70	\$6,453.41
Electrical Subtotals	27	27	\$32,431.00	\$2,966.93
Plumbing Subtotals	21	21	\$54,741.50	\$2,027.98
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	3	3	\$4,250.00	\$286.14
Gas Subtotals	19	19	\$31,475.00	\$1,469.90
Doors and Windows Subtotals	14	14	\$61,821.00	\$2,576.05
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	287	287	\$1,960,231.42	\$50,434.54
TOTAL	389	389	\$12,915,903.54	\$143,877.85
INSPECTIONS				

1,172

262

64

211

182

1,891

Building Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Gas Subtotals

Total